MASSACHUSETTS CMS Regional Office Contact
CMS Region 1 - Boston, MA, VT, NH, ME, RI, CT
Public ACO Inquiry Line: 617-565-1331

Public Email Address: ROBOSFM@cms.hhs.gov
Fax: 617-565-3856

Lead ACO Point of Contact: Michael Scott

Acting Regional Administrator, Raymond Hurd
Chief Medical Officer: William J. Kassler, MD, MPH

Location ACO ACO Executive Service Area Contact Information Type of ACO Program
Start Date
Massachusetts | Accountable Care Clinical Jean Brodowski Connecticut One Monarch Place Shared Savings Program
Services, PC jbrodowski@acafirst.com Illinois Suite 1000 January 1, 2013
413-734-2000 ext. 2501 lowa 1414 Main Street
Massachusetts Springfield, Massachusetts 01144
New York www.accsfirst.com
Ohio
Pennsylvania
Massachusetts | Accountable Care Organization Daniel P. Moen Connecticut 271 Carew Street Shared Savings Program
of New England, LLC daniel.moen@sphs.com Massachusetts Springfield, Massachusetts 01102 | January 1, 2013
413-748-9315 WWW.aco-ne.com
Massachusetts | Atrius Health Massachusetts 275 Grove Street Pioneer Model
Newton, Massachusetts January 1, 2012
www.atriushealth.org
Massachusetts | Beth Israel Deaconess Physician Massachusetts 400 Blue Hill Drive Pioneer Model
Organization Westwood, Massachusetts 02090 | January 1, 2012
www.bidpo.org
Massachusetts | BMC Integrated Care Services, Dr. Stanley Hochberg Massachusetts One Boston Medical Center Place Shared Savings Program
Inc. Stanley.hochberg@bmc.org Boston, Massachusetts 02118 January 1, 2015
617-414-1718
Massachusetts | Cambridge Health Alliance Patrick Wardell Massachusetts Shared Savings Program
pwardell@challiance.org January 1, 2013
617-665-2780
No longer active
Massachusetts | Cape Cod Health Network ACO Christian Brown Massachusetts 297 North Street, Suite 221 Shared Savings Program
clbrown@capecodhealth.org Hyannis, Massachusetts 02601 January 1, 2013
508-862-5465 www.cchnaco.com
Massachusetts | Chicago Health System ACO, LLC | Luke Croswell lllinois 750 Pasquinelli Drive Shared Savings Program
lucroswe@chicagohealthsystem.com | Massachusetts Suite 204 July 1, 2012

708-783-7100 ext. 7122

Westmont, Illinois 60559
www.chicagohealthsystem.com/a

co/index.html
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Massachusetts

Circle Health Alliance, LLC

Gerri Vaughan

Gerri.vaughan@Ilowellgeneral.org

978-937-6029

Massachusetts
New Hampshire

295 Varnum Avenue

Lowell, Massachusetts 01854
www.lowellgeneralpho.org/Circle
HealthAlliance.cfm

Shared Savings Program
July 1, 2012

Massachusetts | Coastal Medical, Inc. Dr. G. Alan Kurose Massachusetts 10 Davol Square, Suite 400 Shared Savings Program
akurose@coastalmedical.com Rhode Island Providence, Rhode Island 02903 July 1, 2012
401-421-4000 x 277 www.coastalmedical.com
Advance Payment Model
July 1, 2012
Massachusetts | Collaborative Health ACO Bethany M. Gilboard Massachusetts 67 Union Street Shared Savings Program
bethany.gilboard@mwmc.com Natick, Massachusetts 01760 January 1, 2013
508-650-7463 www.collaborativehealthaco.com
Massachusetts | Emerald Physicians Dr. Cormac Coyle Massachusetts 433 West Main Street Shared Savings Program
ccoyle@emeraldphysicians.com Hyannis, Massachusetts 02601 January 1, 2014
508-778-4777
Massachusetts | Harbor Medical Associates, PC Peter Grape, M.D. Massachusetts 541 Main Street, Suite 310 Shared Savings Program
pgrape@harbormedical.com South Weymouth, MA 02190 July 1, 2012
781-952-1249 www.harbormedical.com
Advance Payment Model
July 1, 2012
Massachusetts | Integra Community Care Domenic Delmonico Massachusetts 45 Willard Avenue Shared Savings Program
Network LLC ddelmonico@carene.org Rhode Island Providence, Rhode Island 02905 January 1, 2015
401-274-1122 ext. 48120 www.integracommunitycare.org
Massachusetts | Jordan Community ACO James Fanale, M.D. Massachusetts 275 Sandwich Street Shared Savings Program
508-830-2100 Plymouth, Massachusetts 02360 April 1, 2012
No longer active
Massachusetts | Lahey Clinical Performance Gregory Bazylewicz, M.D. Massachusetts 41 Mall Road Shared Savings Program
Accountable Care Organization, | gbazylew@nhs-healthlink.org New Hampshire Burlington, Massachusetts 01805 | January 1, 2013
LLC 978-236-1757 www.laheyhealth.org
Massachusetts | Mount Auburn Cambridge Massachusetts 1380 Soldiers Field Road Pioneer Model
Independent Practice Boston, Massachusetts January 1, 2012
Association WWW.macipa.com
Massachusetts | NEQCA Accountable Care, Inc. Dr. Jeffrey Lasker Massachusetts 325 Wood Road Shared Savings Program
[New England Quality Care jlasker@negca.org New Hampshire Suite 210 January 1, 2015
Alliance] 781-356-3336 Braintree, Massachusetts 02184
WWW.Negca.org
Massachusetts | NH Accountable Care Partners Dr. David Green Maine 1 Elliot Way Shared Savings Program
ACO dgreen@crhc.org Massachusetts Manchester, New Hampshire July 1, 2012

Also known as:
Concord Elliot ACO LLC

603-225-2711

New Hampshire

03103
www.concordhospital.org/about/a

ccountable-care-organization
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Massachusetts | Partners HealthCare Massachusetts 115 Fourth Avenue Pioneer Model
Needham, Massachusetts January 1, 2012
WWwWw.partners.org
Massachusetts | Physicians Accountable Care Jean Brodowski California One Monarch Place Shared Savings Program
Solutions, LLC jbrodowski@hie.net Connecticut 1414 Main Street January 1, 2015
413-439-2512 lowa Springfield, Massachusetts 01141
Massachusetts www.pacsfirst.com
Pennsylvania
Texas
Utah
West Virginia
Massachusetts | Physicians of Cape Cod ACO, Paul Brough Massachusetts 35 Winter Street Shared Savings Program
Inc. pbrough@physiciansofcapecod.com Hyannis, Massachusetts 02601 April 1, 2012
508-775-7785
No longer active
Massachusetts | Pioneer Valley Accountable Stephen Sweet, M.D. Connecticut c/o Baycare Health Partners Shared Savings Program
Care, LLC ssweet@baycarehealth.org Massachusetts 101 Wason Avenue, Suite 200 January 1, 2013
413-794-9090 Springfield, Massachusetts 01107
www.pioneervalleyaco.com
Massachusetts | Southcoast Accountable Care Keith A. Hovan Massachusetts 101 Page Street Shared Savings Program
Organization, LLC hovank@southcoast.org Rhode Island New Bedford, MA 02740 January 1, 2013
508-973-7013 www.southcoast.org/aco
Massachusetts | Steward Healthcare Network, 617-419-4700 Massachusetts 500 Boylston Street Pioneer Model
Inc. Boston, Massachusetts 02116 January 1, 2012
Also known as: www.steward.org
Steward Health Care System
Massachusetts | UMASS Memorial Accountable David Fairchild, M.D., MPH Massachusetts One Biotech Park Shared Savings Program
Care Organization, Inc. David.fairchild@umassmemorial.org 365 Plantation Street, 3" Floor January 1, 2015
508-334-0302 Worcester, Massachusetts 01605
Massachusetts | Winchester Community ACO Dale Lodge Massachusetts 41 Highland Avenue Shared Savings Program

dlodge@winhosp.org
781-756-2129

New Hampshire

Winchester, Massachusetts 01890
www.winchesterhospital.org

January 1, 2013
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